GW Instek GPP-1205/1323
Single Channel Programming Linear DC Power Supply
New Product Announcement
This document allows GW Instek's partners to quickly grasp product's main features, FAB
and ordering information.
Stable, Precise, and Adaptable
to Any Test Environment
GPP-1205/1323 New Product Announcement - 2
The GPP-1000 series is a high-precision programmable DC power supply, featuring voltage resolution of
up to 1 mV / 0.1 mV and offering three levels of current resolution, with a maximum resolution of 1 μA /
0.1 μA to ensure accuracy in precision testing. The device supports both Constant Voltage (CV) and
Constant Current (CC) modes, and includes a switchable power supply and electronic load function,
making it suitable for a wide range of testing environments. The series includes two models: the GPP-1205
(20 V / 5 A / 100 W) and the GPP-1323 (32 V / 3 A / 96 W), offering flexible output power options.
The GPP-1000 series is equipped with built-in Remote Sense functionality, which compensates for voltage
drops caused by lead resistance, ensuring accurate output. Additionally, the series offers data collection
and logging capabilities, allowing users to track test data for further analysis. To enhance flexibility, the
GPP-1000 series supports external series or parallel connections of up to four units, making it suitable for

the GPP-1000 Series Single Channel Programming Linear DC Power Supply will be announced at the
distributor zone of the GW Instek website at http://www.gwinstek.com.
Ordering Information
Part No. Model Description of product name EAN Code
GPP-1205 01PP120500GS 100 W Single Channel Programming Linear
DC Power Supply (USB, LAN)
4711458122812
GPP-1205 (GPIB) 01PP120510GS 100 W Single Channel Programming Linear
DC Power Supply (USB, LAN, GPIB)
4711458122829
GPP-1323 01PP132300GS 96 W Single Channel Programming Linear DC
Power Supply (USB, LAN)
4711458122836
GPP-1323 (GPIB) 01PP132310GS 96 W Single Channel Programming Linear DC
Power Supply (USB, LAN, GPIB)
4711458122843
GPP-1205 (EU Type) 01PP120520GS 100 W Single Channel Programming Linear
DC Power Supply (USB, LAN)
4711458123086
GPP-1205 (GPIB) (EU
Type)
01PP120530GS 100 W Single Channel Programming Linear
DC Power Supply (USB, LAN, GPIB)
4711458123093
GPP-1323 (EU Type) 01PP132320GS 96 W Single Channel Programming Linear DC
Power Supply (USB, LAN)
4711458123109
GPP-1323 (GPIB) (EU
Type)
01PP132330GS 96 W Single Channel Programming Linear DC
Power Supply (USB, LAN, GPIB)
4711458123116
Standard Accessories
Power Cord x 1, Packing List x 1,

status pins is floating (isolated voltage of 60 V or less), it is isolated from the output and control circuits.
This information is subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Output Volts
(V)
Output
Amps (A)
Weight
(kg)
GPP-1205 100 W Single Channel Programming
Linear DC Power Supply (USB, LAN)
0 V to 20 V 0 A to 5 A 5.5
GPP-1205 (GPIB) 100 W Single Channel Programming
Linear DC Power Supply (USB, LAN,
GPIB)
0 V to 20 V 0 A to 5 A 5.5
GPP-1323 96 W Single Channel Programming Linear
DC Power Supply (USB, LAN)
0 V to 32 V 0 A to 3 A 5.5
GPP-1323 (GPIB) 96 W Single Channel Programming Linear
DC Power Supply (USB, LAN, GPIB)
0 V to 32 V 0 A to 3 A 5.5
ACCESSORIES
Standard Power Cord x 1, Packing List x 1,
Test lead: Non-European: GTL-104A x 1
Test lead: European: GTL-204A x 1
Optional GTL-303 RF Cable, for Trigger In/Out use
GRA-441-J Rack mount kit JIS
GRA-441-E Rack mount kit EIA
GPP-1205/1323 New Product Announcement - 15
Should you have any questions on the GPP-1000 Series Single Channel Programming Linear DC Power Supply
announcement, please don’t hesitate to contact us.